UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UC34363                        Preliminary                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-059.a
CONSTANT VOLTAGE AND
CONSTANT CURRENT
CONTROLLER FOR BATTERY
CHARGERS

* Enable Control function
* Very Low Power Dissipation in Standby Mode
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UC34363L-S08-R UC34363G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UC34363L-S08-T UC34363G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
Note:  xx: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
UC34363G-xx-S08-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Output Voltage Code
(1) R: Tape Reel, T: Tube
(2) S08: SOP-8
(3) xx: Refer to Marking Information
(4) G: Halogen Free, L: Lead Free(4)Halogen Free
UC34363                        Preliminary                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R103-059.a
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION